Provisional
Start Time
15:00:00
15:00:30
15:01:00
15:01:30
15:02:00
15:02:30
15:03:00
15:03:30
15:04:00
15:04:30
15:05:00
15:05:30
15:06:00
15:06:30
15:07:00
15:07:30
15:08:00
15:08:30
15:09:00
15:09:30
15:10:00
15:10:30
15:11:00
15:11:30
15:12:00
15:12:30
15:13:00
15:13:30
15:14:00
15:14:30
15:15:00
15:15:30
15:16:00
15:16:30
15:17:00
15:17:30
15:18:00
15:18:30
15:19:00
15:19:30
15:20:00
15:20:30
15:21:00

Provisional Start times for optional seeding runs Saturday 21st

Race
Number
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

201
202
203
204

200

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

First Name Surname

Chloe
Annie
Luca
Chloe
Lucy
Willow
Zuri
indiana

Madison
Kate
Claire
Tahlia

Sian

Jasper
Oscar
Thomas
Maxim
Ruben
Max
William
Thomas
Max
Thomas
Zac
Bobby
Kade
Hudson
Alexander
Jett
Maxim
David
Leo
Ryan
Finley

Sharp
Martin
Defina
Brown
Harbers
Long
Acheson
lambert

Sharp
Shapley
Brooker
pond

A'Hern

Willoughby
Berry
Campbell
Krsteski
Scarr
Myers
Faulkner
Bendevski
Haron

Bell
Rowland
Smoth
Alcock
Turner
Jovanovski
Jordan
Krsteski
Barnard
Kaltenbach
Blomquist
Watts

Gender
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female

female
female
female
female

female

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
ACT

NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW

VIC
NSW
NSW
ACT
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
ACT
NSW
NSW
NSW
ACT

Category

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19

Elite

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17



15:21:30
15:22:00
15:22:30
15:23:00
15:23:30
15:24:00
15:24:30
15:25:00
15:25:30
15:26:00
15:26:30
15:27:00
15:27:30
15:28:00
15:28:30
15:29:00
15:29:30
15:30:00
15:30:30
15:31:00
15:31:30
15:32:00
15:32:30
15:33:00
15:33:30
15:34:00
15:34:30
15:35:00
15:35:30
15:36:00
15:36:30
15:37:00
15:37:30
15:38:00
15:38:30
15:39:00
15:39:30
15:40:00
15:40:30
15:41:00
15:41:30
15:42:00
15:42:30
15:43:00
15:43:30
15:44:00
15:44:30

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

15
16
17
18

Dylan
bryn
Hamish
wilson
Sandy
Finn
Riley
Santiago
Mitchel
Elliott
Aidan
Dominic
Peter
Benjamin
Wwill
Seamus
Lucas
Nate
Hunter
Rylan
Asha
Jett
Max
Xander
Finn
Mason
Oscar
Fabian
Dexter
Harry
Aidan
Leo
Lachlan
Oscar
Peter
Oliver
Owen
Eamon

Ryan
Luke
Chad
Oliver

Paull
couzin
Foxall
malouf
Clegg
Child
Austin
Curtin
Browning
Evans
COLPO
Climan
Hogan
Gomez
Bardsley
O'Riordan
Garrido Yebra
STIRLING
Kent
Pace
Eddey
Creek
Thraves
Mitchell
White
Dykstra
Pau
Boda-Tulogdi
Lloyd
Colliss
Golding
Downing
Coutts
Trenear
Hall

Kean
Young
Sheargold

Lewis
Stanford
Smith
Penrose

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

male
male
male
male

NSW
NSW
ACT

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
ACT

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
ACT

NSW
ACT

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
ACT

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
ACT

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
ACT

NSW
NSW
QLb

NSW

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19



15:45:00
15:45:30
15:46:00
15:46:30
15:47:00
15:47:30
15:48:00
15:48:30
15:49:00
15:49:30
15:50:00
15:50:30
15:51:00
15:51:30
15:52:00
15:52:30
15:53:00
15:53:30
15:54:00
15:54:30
15:55:00
15:55:30
15:56:00
15:56:30
15:57:00
15:57:30
15:58:00
15:58:30
15:59:00
15:59:30
16:00:00
16:00:30
16:01:00
16:01:30
16:02:00
16:02:30
16:03:00
16:03:30
16:04:00
16:04:30
16:05:00
16:05:30
16:06:00
16:06:30

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

O 00N UL A WN -

N
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Leon
Harrison
Isaac
Talan
Ethan
Pat
Nicholas
Jesse
Rowan
Braden
Jackson
oliver
Hunter
Evan
Lincoln
Cody
Stefan
Owen
Stuart
Billy
Alexander
Eibhear
Angus
Gillie
Zac

Jackson
Timothy
Pedro
Rick
Duncan
Ben
Ryan
Finn
William
Oliver
Sam
Brodie
Matthew
Kobi

Soper
Crowley
Kohler
Wolter
Aleckson
Casey
Vichie
Bocking
Payne
McDougall
Semenas
kinghorn
Worboys
Stratton
Read
Owen
Geoghegan
Wall
Newton
Henderson
James
Edson Clarke
Behnke
Macken
von Arnim

Frew
Eaton
Oste
Boyer
Ledger
Porter
Holland
Lewis
Lewis
Macfarlane
Michaelis
Hoad
Grace
Cumberland

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
ACT

NSW
ACT

NSW
NSW
ACT

ACT

ACT

NSW
NSW
NSW
ACT

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

ACT
ACT
NSW
NSW
ACT
NSW
Victoria
NSW
NSW
NSW
ACT
NSW
NSW
ACT

Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite









