## Provisional Start times for optional seeding runs Saturday 21st

Provisional	Race					0.1
Start Time	Number	First Name	Surname	Gender	State	Category
15:00:00	205	Chloe	Sharp	female	NSW	Under 17
15:00:30	206	Annie	Martin	female	NSW	Under 17
15:01:00	207	Luca	Defina	female	NSW	Under 17
15:01:30	208	Chloe	Brown	female	NSW	Under 17
15:02:00	209	Lucy	Harbers	female	NSW	Under 17
15:02:30	210	Willow	Long	female	ACT	Under 17
15:03:00	211	Zuri	Acheson	female	NSW	Under 17
15:03:30	212	indiana	lambert	female	NSW	Under 17
15:04:00						
15:04:30						
15:05:00						
15:05:30						
15:06:00	201	Madison	Sharp	female	NSW	Under 19
15:06:30	202	Kate	Shapley	female	NSW	Under 19
15:07:00	203	Claire	Brooker	female	NSW	Under 19
15:07:30	204	Tahlia	pond	female	NSW	Under 19
15:08:00						
15:08:30						
15:09:00						
15:09:30	200	Sian	A'Hern	female	NSW	Elite
15:10:00						
15:10:30						
15:11:00	44	Jasper	Willoughby	male	VIC	Under 17
15:11:30	45	Oscar	Berry	male	NSW	Under 17
15:12:00	46	Thomas	Campbell	male	NSW	Under 17
15:12:30	47	Maxim	Krsteski	male	ACT	Under 17
15:13:00	48	Ruben	Scarr	male	NSW	Under 17
15:13:30	49	Max	Myers	male	NSW	Under 17
15:14:00	50	William	Faulkner	male	NSW	Under 17
15:14:30	51	Thomas	Bendevski	male	NSW	Under 17
15:15:00	52	Max	Haron	male	NSW	Under 17
15:15:30	53	Thomas	Bell	male	NSW	Under 17
15:16:00	54	Zac	Rowland	male	NSW	Under 17
15:16:30	55	Bobby	Smoth	male	NSW	Under 17
15:17:00	56	Kade	Alcock	male	NSW	Under 17
15:17:30	57	Hudson	Turner	male	NSW	Under 17
15:18:00	58	Alexander	Jovanovski	male	NSW	Under 17
15:18:30	59	Jett	Jordan	male	NSW	Under 17
15:19:00	60	Maxim	Krsteski	male	ACT	Under 17
15:19:30	61	David	Barnard	male	NSW	Under 17
15:20:00	62	Leo	Kaltenbach	male	NSW	Under 17
15:20:30	63	Ryan	Blomquist	male	NSW	Under 17
15:21:00	64	Finley	Watts	male	ACT	Under 17

15:21:30	65	Dylan	Paull	male	NSW	Under 17
15:22:00	66	bryn	couzin	male	NSW	Under 17
15:22:30	67	Hamish	Foxall	male	ACT	Under 17
15:23:00	68	wilson	malouf	male	NSW	Under 17
15:23:30	69	Sandy	Clegg	male	NSW	Under 17
15:24:00	70	Finn	Child	male	NSW	Under 17
15:24:30	71	Riley	Austin	male	NSW	Under 17
15:25:00	72	Santiago	Curtin	male	NSW	Under 17
15:25:30	73	Mitchel	Browning	male	NSW	Under 17
15:26:00	74	Elliott	Evans	male	ACT	Under 17
15:26:30	75	Aidan	COLPO	male	NSW	Under 17
15:27:00	76	Dominic	Climan	male	NSW	Under 17
15:27:30	77	Peter	Hogan	male	NSW	Under 17
15:28:00	78	Benjamin	Gomez	male	NSW	Under 17
15:28:30	79	Will	Bardsley	male	ACT	Under 17
15:29:00	80	Seamus	O'Riordan	male	NSW	Under 17
15:29:30	81	Lucas	Garrido Yebra	male	ACT	Under 17
15:30:00	82	Nate	STIRLING	male	NSW	Under 17
15:30:30	83	Hunter	Kent	male	NSW	Under 17
15:31:00	84	Rylan	Pace	male	NSW	Under 17
15:31:30	85	Asha	Eddey	male	NSW	Under 17
15:32:00	86	Jett	Creek	male	NSW	Under 17
15:32:30	87	Max	Thraves	male	NSW	Under 17
15:33:00	88	Xander	Mitchell	male	ACT	Under 17
15:33:30	89	Finn	White	male	NSW	Under 17
15:34:00	90	Mason	Dykstra	male	NSW	Under 17
15:34:30	91	Oscar	Paul	male	NSW	Under 17
15:35:00	92	Fabian	Boda-Tulogdi	male	NSW	Under 17
15:35:30	93	Dexter	Lloyd	male	NSW	Under 17
15:36:00	94	Harry	Colliss	male	NSW	Under 17
15:36:30	95	Aidan	Golding	male	ACT	Under 17
15:37:00	96	Leo	Downing	male	NSW	Under 17
15:37:30	97	Lachlan	Coutts	male	NSW	Under 17
15:38:00	98	Oscar	Trenear	male	NSW	Under 17
15:38:30	99	Peter	Hall	male	NSW	Under 17
15:39:00	100	Oliver	Kean	male	NSW	Under 17
15:39:30	101	Owen	Young	male	NSW	Under 17
15:40:00	102	Eamon	Sheargold	male	ACT	Under 17
15:40:30						
15:41:00						
15:41:30						
15:42:00						
15:42:30						
15:43:00	15	Ryan	Lewis	male	NSW	Under 19
15:43:30	16	Luke	Stanford	male	NSW	Under 19
15:44:00	17	Chad	Smith	male	QLD	Under 19
15:44:30	18	Oliver	Penrose	male	NSW	Under 19

15:45:00	19	Leon	Soper	male	NSW	Under 19
15:45:30	20	Harrison	Crowley	male	NSW	Under 19
15:46:00	21	Isaac	Kohler	male	NSW	Under 19
15:46:30	22	Talan	Wolter	male	NSW	Under 19
15:47:00	23	Ethan	Aleckson	male	NSW	Under 19
15:47:30	24	Pat	Casey	male	NSW	Under 19
15:48:00	25	Nicholas	Vichie	male	NSW	Under 19
15:48:30	26	Jesse	Bocking	male	NSW	Under 19
15:49:00	27	Rowan	Payne	male	ACT	Under 19
15:49:30	28	Braden	McDougall	male	NSW	Under 19
15:50:00	29	Jackson	Semenas	male	ACT	Under 19
15:50:30	30	oliver	kinghorn	male	NSW	Under 19
15:51:00	31	Hunter	Worboys	male	NSW	Under 19
15:51:30	32	Evan	Stratton	male	ACT	Under 19
15:52:00	33	Lincoln	Read	male	ACT	Under 19
15:52:30	34	Cody	Owen	male	ACT	Under 19
15:53:00	35	Stefan	Geoghegan	male	NSW	Under 19
15:53:30	36	Owen	Wall	male	NSW	Under 19
15:54:00	37	Stuart	Newton	male	NSW	Under 19
15:54:30	38	Billy	Henderson	male	ACT	Under 19
15:55:00	39	Alexander	James	male	NSW	Under 19
15:55:30	40	Eibhear	Edson Clarke	male	NSW	Under 19
15:56:00	41	Angus	Behnke	male	NSW	Under 19
15:56:30	42	Gillie	Macken	male	NSW	Under 19
15:57:00	43	Zac	von Arnim	male	NSW	Under 19
15:57:30						
15:58:00						
15:58:30						
15:59:00						
15:59:30						
16:00:00	1	Jackson	Frew	male	ACT	Elite
16:00:30	2	Timothy	Eaton	male	ACT	Elite
16:01:00	3	Pedro	Oste	male	NSW	Elite
16:01:30	4	Rick	Boyer	male	NSW	Elite
16:02:00	5	Duncan	Ledger	male	ACT	Elite
16:02:30	6	Ben	Porter	male	NSW	Elite
16:03:00	7	Ryan	Holland	male	Victoria	Elite
16:03:30	8	Finn	Lewis	male	NSW	Elite
16:04:00	9	William	Lewis	male	NSW	Elite
16:04:30	10	Oliver	Macfarlane	male	NSW	Elite
16:05:00	11	Sam	Michaelis	male	ACT	Elite
16:05:30	12	Brodie	Hoad	male	NSW	Elite
16:06:00	13	Matthew	Grace	male	NSW	Elite
16:06:30	14	Kobi	Cumberland	male	ACT	Elite